
Welcome to the Modern Day Classic

STEIGENBERGER
CECIL HOTEL



Steigenberger Cecil Hotel

16 Saad Zaghloul Square,Raml Station, P.O. Box 1153, Alexandria, Egypt
T +20 3 4877 173, F +20 3 4855 655, E reservations.cecil@steigenberger.com
steigenberger.com

Located in the heart of Alexandria, Egypt, the Steigenberger Cecil 
Hotel at El Raml Station, Saad Zagloul Square effortlessly blends 
historic charm with modern amenities. Just 36 km from Borg El Arab 
airport, its central location provides easy access to key attractions like 
the Old Eastern Harbor and Qaitbay Citadel. 

The hotel boasts 87 meticulously designed rooms and suites, each 
paying homage to its storied past. Guests can enjoy a dining 
experience that fuses local and international cuisines, and the hotel 
offers three versatile meeting and banquet rooms totaling 334m2. 
Whether guests seek historical exploration, artistic pursuits, or local 
cuisine, the Steigenberger Cecil Hotel is a sophisticated hub that 
seamlessly combines Alexandria's past with contemporary cultural 
offerings.

ACCOMMODATION 

     37 Classic Rooms with balconies 21 to 24m2 
     22 Deluxe Rooms 24m2 
     16 Superior Sea View Rooms 30m2 
     7 Junior Suites 41m2 
     3 Executive Suites 56 to 70m2

ROOM AMENITIES AND FACILITIES 

     Two complimentary bottles of water upon arrival 
     Tea and coffee making facilities in the room 
     Satellite TV 
     Minibar* 
     In-room safe box 
     Hairdryer 
     Free WiFi in all guest rooms 
     International direct dial telephone* 
     Nespresso Machine in the Executive and Junior Suites

RESTAURANTS AND BARS

     Main restaurant serving breakfast buffet from 6:00 am till 10:30 am      
     and à la carte menu from 11:00 am till 04:00 pm
     Monty Bar opens from 09:00 am till 2:00 am
     Cafe Bar opens 24 hours
     Outdoor Terrace Cafe 
     Sakura rooftop restaurant

Diamond Club   

SERVICES 

     Free WiFi in public areas and all guest rooms 
     Limousine service* 
     Laundry service* 
     ATM machine 
     Babysitting service upon request* 
     Airport transfer* 
     Catering service* 

MEETINGS AND EVENTS

     3 Meeting rooms of different capacities accommodating up to 220 PAX
     A wide selection of coffee breaks, snacks, lunch and dinner menus
     Audio visual equipment is available for rental*
     Outside catering service available
 

Services marked with (*) are against additional charge 

Cecil 142.5 m2

Qaitbey 114 m2

Alexander The Great 65 m2

Room Name

150

50

150

50

100

50

60

30

Dinner buffetTheatreCocktail

60

30

Class Room

40

26

20

U Shape Banquet

PAX Capacity

Borg El Arab Airport 
Main Rail Way Station
Sidi Gaber Rail Way Station
Opera House
Roman Amphitheatre
Bibliotheca Alexandrina
Qaitbay Citadel
Catacombs of Kom El Shoqafa
Pompey's Pillar
Jewelry Museum
Montazah Gardens
Cairo International Airport 

36 km
1.2 km
4.6 km
0.5 km
0.9 km
1.3 km
1.9 km
2.1 km
2.2 km
7.6 km
14 km

240 km

DISTANCE


