## STEIGENBERGER

CECIL HOTEL

ALEXANDRIA



# STEIGENBERGER CECIL HOTEL

Welcome to the Modern Day Classic





## **STEIGENBERGER**

#### **CECIL HOTEL**

#### ALEXANDRIA

Located in the heart of Alexandria, Egypt, the Steigenberger Cecil Hotel at El Raml Station, Saad Zagloul Square effortlessly blends historic charm with modern amenities. Just 36 km from Borg El Arab airport, its central location provides easy access to key attractions like the Old Eastern Harbor and Qaitbay Citadel.

The hotel boasts 87 meticulously designed rooms and suites, each paying homage to its storied past. Guests can enjoy a dining experience that fuses local and international cuisines, and the hotel offers three versatile meeting and banquet rooms totaling 334m2. Whether guests seek historical exploration, artistic pursuits, or local cuisine, the Steigenberger Cecil Hotel is a sophisticated hub that seamlessly combines Alexandria's past with contemporary cultural offerings.

#### **ACCOMMODATION**

- 37 Classic Rooms with balconies 21 to 24m<sup>2</sup>
- 22 Deluxe Rooms 24m²
- 16 Superior Sea View Rooms 30m²
- 7 Junior Suites 41 m<sup>2</sup>
- 3 Executive Suites 56 to 70m<sup>2</sup>

#### **ROOM AMENITIES AND FACILITIES**

- Two complimentary bottles of water upon arrival
- Tea and coffee making facilities in the room
- Satellite TV
- Minibar\*
- In-room safe box
- Hairdryer
- Free WiFi in all guest rooms
- International direct dial telephone\*
- Nespresso Machine in the Executive and Junior Suites

#### **RESTAURANTS AND BARS**

- Main restaurant serving breakfast buffet from 6:00 am till 10:30 am and à la carte menu from 11:00 am till 04:00 pm
- Monty Bar opens from 09:00 am till 2:00 am
- Cafe Bar opens 24 hours
- Outdoor Terrace Cafe
- Sakura rooftop restaurant
- Diamond Club

#### **SERVICES**

- Free WiFi in public areas and all guest rooms
- Limousine service\*
- Laundry service\*
- ATM machine
- Babysitting service upon request\*
- Airport transfer\*
- Catering service\*

#### MEETINGS AND EVENTS

- 3 Meeting rooms of different capacities accommodating up to 220 PAX
- A wide selection of coffee breaks, snacks, lunch and dinner menus
- Audio visual equipment is available for rental\*
- Outside catering service available

Room Name	PAX Capacity					
	Cocktail	Theatre	Class Room	U Shape	Banquet	Dinner buffet
Cecil 142.5 m <sup>2</sup>	150	150	60	40	100	60
Qaitbey 114 m²	50	50	30	26	50	30
Alexander The Great 65 m <sup>2</sup>				20		

Services marked with (\*) are against additional charge

### DISTANCE

<ul><li>Borg E</li></ul>	l Arab Airport	36 km
	Rail Way Station	1.2 km
	aber Rail Way Station	4.6 km
	House	0.5 km
	Amphitheatre	0.9 km
	neca Alexandrina	1.3 km
<ul> <li>Qaitbo</li> </ul>	ny Citadel	1.9 km
	ombs of Kom El Shoqafa	2.1 km
	y's Pillar	2.2 km
	/ / Museum	7.6 km
	zah Gardens	14 km
<ul><li>Cairo</li></ul>	International Airport	240 km

#### Steigenberger Cecil Hotel